Energy

Crude Qil
LSIVBH
Brent
USHBL
Matural gas
LISTHMMER
Gasoline
LISDGal
Heating il
LISDiCGal
Coal

LISDVT

TTF Gas
ELIRMWH
UK Gas
GBpithm
Ethanol
USDHGal
Maphtha
LISDNT
Uranium
IS0 b
Propane
LISDiGal
Methanol
CHYIT

Urals Oil
USIVER

Price

70430

73.970

2.6650

20123

22382

14220

42.04

1073547

1.5750

630.15

T6.5500

081

2471.00

G9.25

Day

¥ 1.930

¥ 1.660

¥ 0.0280

¥ 0.0365

¥ 0.0391

110

.49

4 0520

0.0050

2.43

¥ 0.0500

0.00

¥ 19.00

¥0.79

267%

-2.19%

-1.04%

-1.80%

-1.72%

0.78%

1.18%

3.92%

0.32%

0.37%

-0.07%

0.31%

-0.76%

-1.13%

Weekly

1.35%

1.19%

0_08%

2. 46%

0.62%

-1.28%

7.98%

&_69%

0.32%

0.39%

-2.75%

13.01%

0_45%

3.82%

Monthly

-3.84%

-341%

0.19%

-2.54%

-1.75%

-5.70%

9.19%

11.64%

0.64%

-1.47%

-8.38%

3.87%

-0.68%

-2.90%

¥TD

-1.70%

-3.958%

14.53%

-3.34%

-10.30%

-2.87%

29.97%

33.01%

-3.62%

2.43%

-15.88%

20.36%

0.77%

16.00%

Yoy

-6.80%

-7.35%

-20.04%

-5.62%

-16.30%

16.08%

-12.64%

-12.05%

-153.78%

6.33%

3.45%

29.32%

-1.45%

1.23%
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